2019-2020 Before & After School Program

Hillview Elementary School PV Middle School Lincoln Park Schools





BOYS & GIRLS CLUBS OF NORTHWEST NEW JERSEY PEQUANNOCK UNIT

GREAT FUTURES START HERE.

Boys & Girls Club of Pequannock 2019-2020 After School Program Enrollment Application Space is limited! Enroll today!

Child's Name: Date of Birth:		Date of Birth:
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Home Phone:	School: _	
Grade in September 2019:	Age:	Sex:
<u>PLEASE C</u>	CIRCLE THE PROGRAI	M YOU PLAN TO UTILIZE:
Before Care Program (7:00AM-8	3:30AM/9:00AM)	After School Program (2:30/3:00PM-6:30PM
	Parent/Guardian I	nformation:
		nouncements, last minute notifications or eme east two parent or guardian email addresses.
(Please spec	ify if a parent is NO	TAUTHORIZED to pick up)
Mother's Name:		
Business Name & Address:		
Business Phone:	Cell	phone:
Email:		
Father's Name:		
Business Name & Address:		
Business Phone:	Cell	phone:
Email:		
M	arital Status: (plea	ise check one)
Married Separated	Divorced	Widowed Single
Other	persons authorize	ed to pick up child:
Name:	Name:	
Relationship to child:	Relationship to child	
Phone:	Phone:	

Child's Doctor:		
Address:	Phone:	
Is your child taking a	any special medication or hav	e any special condition/allergy we should know about?
	Custodia	I Information:
	ent is not among those pe ach a copy of the appropr	ersons authorized to pick up your child, please iate documents.
Boys & Girls Club of permission to u	of Pequannock, New Jer se my child's name, like	child I do irrevocably assign and grant unto the sey the immutable and unconditional right and eness, voice and/or image for the purpose of
permission to cop and/or printed mate Jersey. I furthe photograph/film and	oyright, use, produce, an erial at the sole discretion r waive any and all right d/or printed material tha	and/or printed material including the right and ad/or publish said audio/video/photograph/film of the Boys & Girls Club of Pequannock, New to inspect and/or approve any audio/video/t may be published/distributed and/or otherwise bys & Girls Club of Pequannock, New Jersey.
	PLEASE	CHECK ONE:
□Yes, I do ir	revocably give my full conser	nt and authorization as stated above on behalf of said minor
□No, I do no	ot give my consent on behalf o	f said minor
I assume all risk in reg may participate. I rele	ard to participation in this and ease, indemnify and agree to l fficers, coaches, and volunted	e Boys & Girls Club of Pequannock After School Program d any other Boys & Girls Club program in which my child hold harmless the Boys & Girls Clubs of Northwest New ers from any liability that may result from participation in s Club activities.
	hired by the Boys & Girls Cli	by the Boys & Girls Club of Pequannock staff or by the ub of Pequannock) to and/or from the Boys & Girls Club o ud the child's school.
By my signature, I attest	to the following:	
That the above informati	on is correct.	
	edical emergency, I authorize d as deemed necessary by th	the Boys & Girls Club of Pequannock to seek emergency e Director.
(Signature of Parent or	Guardian)	Date

Enroll in the Boys & Girls Club of Pequannock Before and After School Program and give your child the opportunity to grow and develop in a fun and educational setting. We offer a safe environment with professional staff to meet all of your child's needs. Our Before and After School Program for PV Middle School, Hillview and Lincoln Park Elementary and Lincoln Park Middle School will be held at the Boys & Girls Club. Daily activities include homework help, gym time, arts & crafts, sports, board games, special events and more. We also offer Boys & Girls Club of America National Programs including Power Hour (an extension of their educational experience with prize incentives) and SMART Moves (a drug, alcohol and peer pressure resistance program).



Program Hours and Fees:

Before Care Program:

7:00-8:30AM/9:00AM - \$125 per month (Before Care Only)

After School Program

3:00-6:30PM - \$260 per month (\$370 for Before and After Care)

All participants must be a member of the Boys and Girls Club of Pequannock. <u>Membership fees are \$35 per year</u>, payable upon registration and are non refundable. The fees include transportation from Pequannock and Lincoln Park Public Schools. Fees are charged on a calendar month basis.

Please Note: The Before and After School Program follows the public school calendar for both towns with the exception of the final days of school. We will provide transportation on all scheduled early dismissal days with the exception of the final days of school. The program does not run if school is closed or dismissed early due to inclement weather.



For more information please contact:

Jessica Innamorato jinnamorato@bgcnwnj.org or call at (973)-633-9007